Switch / Adaptor / AP

Uriin

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-2XGE

Q 96W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3010-8GT-96 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE 96W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3211-8GT-120-V2 11 PORT 8XGE-
2XGE/SFP 120W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3010-8ET-65 8PORT 8XFE-2XFE 65W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA CS4010-8ET-110 8xFE-2xGE
YONETILEBILIR 116W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3110-8ET-96-V2 8 PORT 8XFE-1GE-
1XGE/SFP 96W POE SWITCH

DAHUA CS4010-8GT-110 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE
UPLINK BULUT YONETILEBILIR 116w POE
SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3210-8GT2GF-96 8XGE-2XGE-2XGE/SFP
65W POE SWITCH

DAHUA S4210-8GT-110 8 PORT 8XGE-2XGE/SFP-
1XGE YONETILEBILIR 116W POE SWITCH

AW

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

58,61 USD

86,28 USD

146,52

usb

40,70 USD

54,56 USD

73,26 USD

81,40 USD

92,80 USD

105,41
usb



